| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.16

0.14F

0.12

0.1

0.08

0.06

0.04f
0.02}

Rati

0.95L

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

h_dedx_estim1
F : . . . ; ; Entries

b Mean
Std Dev

88
3.045
0.9259

88
3.045
0.9259

' h_de'dx_est'iml
Entries
Mean
Stld Dev i

................................................

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

%12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

h_dedx_estim2
Entries
Mean
Std Dev

88
2.855
0.9149

88
2.855
0.9149

' h_dedx_estimZ
Entries
Mean
Stq Dev i

..................................................................

................................................................

.......................................................................

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ allNODNN
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global __CMSSW_X_Y_Z__all

| satl

Entries
oo b b mean

838
8.568
3.951

U | R S SN Std Dev
: h_dedx_nom1l

88
8.568
3.951

i i i ; i+ Entries
L : : : : i | Mean
a : : : : ! | Std Dev

...................................................................

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

o o T

0.4

0.2¢

0.95L

I e

88
0.75
0.9445

88
0.75
0.9445

I; : : : : T ENTEs
. . . . . | Mean
Std Dev

| h_dedx_satl
: : : : . | Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


